

Ingredients: Water, Sugar, **Cider Vinegar (SULPHITES)**,
Gin (4%), Mint (2%), Rosemary(2%), Basil (2%).

Gelling Agent: Pectin.

Allergens Advice: see ingredients in **bold**.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	170.4/725.4
Fat	0.2g
of which Saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	43.0g
of which Sugars	42.3g
Protein	0.2g
Salt	0.0g

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.

MOTHER'S RUIN
1751

Cornish Blue

ROSEMARY, BASIL
& MINT JELLY

with

CORNISH BLUE FLAMINGO GIN



Ingredients: Water, Sugar, **Cider Vinegar (SULPHITES)**,
Gin (4%), Lemon Thyme (3%), Elderflower (2%).

Gelling Agent: Pectin.

Allergens Advice: see ingredients in **bold**.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	170.4/725.4
Fat	0.2g
of which Saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	43.0g
of which Sugars	42.3g
Protein	0.2g
Salt	0.0g

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.

MOTHER'S RUIN
1751

Cornish Blue

LEMON THYME
& ELDERFLOWER
BLOSSOM JELLY

with

CORNISH BLUE FLAMINGO GIN



Ingredients: Sugar, Mixed Berries, **Concentrated Lemon Juice (SULPHITES)**, Gin (4%), Acai Berry Powder (1%).

Prepared with 50g of fruit per 100g
Total sugar content 67g per 100g
Gelling Agent: Pectin.

Allergens Advice: see ingredients in **bold**.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	204.1/869.3
Fat	0.0g
of which Saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	52.5g
of which Sugars	52.5g
Protein	0.5g
Salt	0.0g

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.

MOTHER'S RUIN
1751

Cornish Blue

AÇAI BERRY
JAM

with

CORNISH BLUE FLAMINGO GIN



Ingredients: Sugar, Lemon (30%), Lime (10%), Gin (4%).

Prepared with 50g of fruit per 100g
Total sugar content 69g per 100g
Gelling Agent: Pectin.

Allergens Advice: see ingredients in **bold**.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	242.5/1033.1
Fat	0.1g
of which Saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	63.4g
of which Sugars	63.4g
Protein	0.3g
Salt	0.0g

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.

MOTHER'S RUIN
1751

Cornish Blue

LEMON & LIME
MARMALADE

with

CORNISH BLUE FLAMINGO GIN



Ingredients: Tomatoes, Sugar, **Red Wine Vinegar (SULPHITES)**, Charred Peppers, **Lemon Juice (SULPHITES)**, Cornish Blue Gin (3.5%), Chilli Flakes (2.5%), Spices, **Soy Sauce (SOY)**, Garlic, Ginger.

Allergens Advice: see ingredients in **bold**.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	285/1192
Fat	0.2g
of which Saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	57.7g
of which Sugars	55.5g
Protein	1.2g
Salt	0.0g

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.

MOTHER'S RUIN
1751

Cornish Blue

CHILLI &
LEMON JAM

with

CORNISH BLUE FLAMINGO GIN

